2828 Couplers, Delivery Tubes and Injectors | 2025/04 | mato.de Images and specifi cations can be subject to change without notice
Description Item No.
Hook-on Couplers for Button Head Fittings
Grease Gun Couplers
Lube Injector with grease fi tting
Delivery Tubes with snap-on Coupling
Couplers, Delivery Tubes and Injectors
SK-10M10, (M10x1 / 10 mm) 32 410 01
SK-10R8, (R1/8“ / 10 mm) 32 410 25
SK-16M10, (M10x1 / 16 mm) 32 416 05
SK-16R8, (R1/8“ / 16 mm) 32 416 29
SK-22M10, (M10x1 / 22 mm) 32 422 06
SK-22R8, (R1/8“ / 22 mm) 32 422 20
F12 with conical coupler 32 405 30
F14 with universal coupler 32 405 54
F17 with hook-on coupler SK10 32 405 61
F15 with hook-on coupler SK16 32 405 78